Product Sheet
1
©2023 Curtiss-Wright - All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. All trademarks are property of
their respective owners I D403.310823. This document was reviewed on 2023.06.19 and does not contain technical data.
Key Features
• 11th Gen Intel Xeon W processor
• 8-Core (16-thread) processor
• Up to 64 GB DDR4 with ECC

VPX6-1961-C2122P2 X X
VPX6-1961-C2132P2 X X
VPX-1961 ordering information
The VPX6-1961 is ordered with the following part number convention. Not all possible configurations are
offered – see Ordering Configurations below or contact Curtiss-Wright for additional configurations
Part Number Description
VPX6-1961-A04dsyz Air-cooled Level 0, 0 to +50°C, 1.0” pitch front panel and metalwork
VPX6-1961-A14dsyz Air-cooled Level 100, -40 to +71°C, 1.0” pitch front panel and metalwork
VPX6-1961-C21dsyz Conduction-cooled Level 200, -40 to +85°C card edge
VPX6-1961-C25dsyz Conduction-cooled Level 300, -40 to +85°C card edge with 2LM covers
d
3U DRAM Memory
• 1 = 16 GB DRAM in dual channels
• 2 = 32 GB DRAM in dual channels
• 3 = 64 GB DRAM in dual channels
s
SSD Configuration
• 0 = no SSD installed
• 1 = 20 GB NVMe SSD (SLC)
• 2 = 80 GB NVMe SSD (SLC)
• 3 = 160 GB NVMe SSD (SLC)
• 4 = 480 GB NVMe SSD (TLC)
yz
Configuration
• 00 = no Data Plane RT2 connectors
• P2 = PCIe Data Plane RT2 connectors
• P3 = PCIe Data Plane RT3 connectors
• 8x = non-standard variant
• 9x = customer specific variant